

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 12558 OF 2024

Meena Govind Limbole And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION STAMP NO. 7671 OF 2025

In

Cr. Writ Petition STAMP NO. 12558 OF 2024

Asha Nandakumar Chaure And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION STAMP NO. 16660 OF 2024

In

Cr. Writ Petition STAMP NO. 12558 OF 2024

Chandrakala Chandumitkar And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION STAMP NO. 12155 OF 2025

In

Cr. Writ Petition STAMP NO. 12558 OF 2024

Meena Govind Limbole And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S
State Of Maharashtra And Ors.

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHYAM C.
CHANDAK, JJ**

DATE : 25th September, 2025

P.C. :

As the Court time is over,Stand Over to 20/11/2025
Ad-interim order,if any, to continue till the next date

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)